4. Agenda

Program at glance

8:30
9:00
10:00
10:15
10:45

12:30
14:00]

15:45
16:15

17:30
19:00;

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday |Thursday
July 8 July 9 July 10 July 11 July 12
Conventional |Emerging Emerging Theme Mini

Opening Technologies |Technologies |Technologies [{EEIE] conference
Session
Coffee break + [Coffee break |Coffee break [Coffee break |Coffee break |Coffee break
Group picture |Conventional |Emerging Theme Theme Mini
Keynotes Technologies  |technologies [{EELEC related conference
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
3 Industry Conventional Start-ups
talks Technologies talks

Coffee break |Coffee break |Coffee break Coffee break |Coffee break

Motiv

Dinner and
reception

All students
and speakers

Panel on IC
for Al

Dinner

Dinner

Panel on
start-ups

Dinner Dinner

Motiv

Motiv

Jacob speech
Motiv

12



