4. Agenda

Program at glance

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	July 8	July 9	July 10	July 11	July 12	July 13	July 14
8:30			Conventional	Emerging	Emerging	Theme	Mini
9:00		Opening	Technologies	Technologies	Technologies	related	conference
10:00		Session					
10:15		Coffee break +	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break
10:45		Group picture	Conventional	Emerging	Theme	Theme	Mini
		Keynotes	Technologies	technologies	related	related	conference
12:30		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
14:00		3 Industry	Conventional	Social event	Start-ups		Closing
		<mark>talks</mark>	Technologies	(All	talks		session
				participants)			
15:45	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break		Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break
16:15		Panel on IC			Panel on		
	Motiv	for Al			start-ups	Motiv	
17:30							
19:00	Dinner and	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner
	reception			Jacob speech			
	All students	Motiv	Motiv		Motiv		
	and speakers						

12